10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Finance & Administration

Distribution Supervisor

Production Supervisor

Superintendent

Project Coordinator

Water Worker 11

Production Operator

Customer Service Rep

Account Clerk

Water Worker 11l

Billing Clerk

Office Clerk

Water Worker |

Director

Director

Director

Director

Special District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

San Gabriel County Water
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Distribution

Production

Administration

Administration

Distribution

Production

Customer Service/Field

Administration

Distribution

Administration

Administration

Distribution

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages
$145,928

$111,280

$98,269

$94,176

$85,888

$76,355

$69,604

$63,440

$62,962

$59,929

$51,784

$50,964

$45,436

$40,064

$2,500

$2,500

$2,400

$1,350



19. Director San Gabriel County Water Board $1,200
District



