	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		San Gabriel County Water District	Administration	\$145,928
2.	Finance & Administration		San Gabriel County Water District	Administration	\$111,280
3.	Distribution Supervisor		San Gabriel County Water District	Distribution	\$98,269
4.	Production Supervisor		San Gabriel County Water District	Production	\$94,176
5.	Superintendent		San Gabriel County Water District	Administration	\$85,888
6.	Project Coordinator		San Gabriel County Water District	Administration	\$76,355
7.	Water Worker II		San Gabriel County Water District	Distribution	\$69,604
8.	Production Operator		San Gabriel County Water District	Production	\$63,440
9.	Customer Service Rep		San Gabriel County Water District	Customer Service/Field	\$62,962
10.	Account Clerk		San Gabriel County Water District	Administration	\$59,929
11.	Water Worker III		San Gabriel County Water District	Distribution	\$51,784
12.	Billing Clerk		San Gabriel County Water District	Administration	\$50,964
13.	Office Clerk		San Gabriel County Water District	Administration	\$45,436
14.	Water Worker I		San Gabriel County Water District	Distribution	\$40,064
15.	Director		San Gabriel County Water District	Board	\$2,500
16.	Director		San Gabriel County Water District	Board	\$2,500
17.	Director		San Gabriel County Water District	Board	\$2,400
18.	Director		San Gabriel County Water District	Board	\$1,350

19.	Director	San Gabriel County Water	Board	\$1,200
		District		